
No: TC/DOR/DADU/  175   oF 201
DATED:   25-01-2010

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

S# NAME OF WORK. ESTT: 
COST  IN 

(M)

EARNEST 
MONEY

TENDER 
FEE

1 Const: of road from Johi Wahi Pandhi road to village
Lath Wara Lund mile 0/1-0/2. (Tal: Johi)

0.800 16,000         1500 

2 Const: of road from village Khuda Bux Jatoi to
Behram Jamali mile 0/1-0/2 (Tal: Johi)

0.800 16,000         1500 

3 Const: of 3' span RCC Slab culvert along Dali-ji-Miani
to Abdullah Khoso (Tal: K.N.Shah)

0.130 2,600           500 

4 Const: of road from Kando Wah to Rais Karim Bux
Chandio mile 0/0-0/3.

2.000 40,000         3000 

5 Const: of road from Loung Mahessar village to Wahan village
mile 0/2-0/4

1.600 32,000                2,000 

6 Constt: of road from Sindhi Butra road to Jhando Khan Gogani
Vill: mile 0/2-0/4.

1.500 30,000                2,000 

7 4) Road from Dur Mohammad Abro to Village Jumo Khan Abro &
Allah Dino Abro mile 0/0-0/2

1.700 34,000                2,000 

8 Constt: of road from Amir Pir Mori to Village Kakri along
Inspection Path of Dadu Canal mile 0/2-0/4.

1.300 26,000                1,500 

9 W/R of road from Siyal Bund to I.H.Way via Magsi Mori Dadu
mile 3/1-3/4.

2.000 40,000                2,000 

_Sd_
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

DISTRICT DADU
C

LIST OF WORKS

OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS, DISTRICT DADU

Sealed Tenders B-I / B-II are invited as per PPRA Rules 2004 from the Intere
suppliers / company's / firms, meeting the eligibility criteria for procurement of the following wo

TO ACTIVATE ROADS AS ‘SERVICE’ TO PEOPLE AND TO OPEN UP THE 
PROVINCE BY MAXIMUM ACCESS

Page 1 of 4



Note:
The Next Date of Issue upto 03-03-2010 and received back on 04-03-2010 and opened on same day for un-respon

TERMS AND CONDITION OF THE TENDER.
       Copy of Bank certificate showing credit worthness along with bank statement.
       Copy of NTN Certificate
       Copy of CNIC
       No Tender shall be entertained without earnest money.
       Conditional Tender shall not be entertained.

_Sd_
(ENGR: ABDUL KARIM HINGORO)

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS
DISTRICT DADU

Copy FWC’s For information to:-
1/-

2/- The Zila Nazim Dadu
3/- The District Co-ordination Officer Dadu
4/-

5/-

6/- The Executive District Officer (W&S) Dadu.
7/-
8/-
9/-

_Sd_
DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

DISTRICT DADU

The District Officer Building / Education Works Dadu.
The Deputy District Officer (All) under District Officer (Road) Dadu
Copy CB/DB (Local). 

2. The tenders dully filled in properly and sealed in an envelop will be received back on 23-
(2 pm) and will be opened on same day i.e 23-02-2010 (3 pm) in presence of the interes
suppliers / companies / firms are their authorized representative who may desire to be present.

3. The participant / person / suppliers / companies / firms shall have to quot the rates on the amou
"B" (Bill of quantities) Committee to opening of tender comprising Executive District Officer (Works &
and Divisional Accounts Officer Road Dadu.

       The procuring agency may rejects all or any bids subject to the relevant provision of (PPRA) Rules

The Secretary, Government of Sindh, Information Technology Secretariat No:6, Karachi a
for placing the same on Website.

The Director information Advertisement, Public relation Department, Government of Si
Sindh Secretriate Building Karachi copy for publication of inseration in three news papers.
The Director (CB) Sindh Public Procuement Regulatory Authoriy Barrack No: 8, sindh Secr
A Court road karachi for Pulication of NIT in the web site of SPPRA. The Soft copy is alred
www.pprasindh.gov.pk from e-mail address of do_roads_dadu@yahoo.com

1. The contract document / blank tenders can be obtained from office of the D
Roads (Works & Services) Dadu on payment of tender fee (Non-refundable) on any work
22-02-2010 on production of deposit at call in the name of District Officer Roads Dadu.

P/2

Page 2 of 4



0

PERIOD  OF 
COMP:

12 Months

12 Months

06 Months

12 M0nths

12 M0nths

12 M0nths

12 M0nths

12 M0nths

12 M0nths

Contd: on p/2

ested persons/
orks.

P THE 

Page 3 of 4



nded tender.

-02-2010 upto
sted persons /
.

unts of schedule
Services) Dadu

s

along with CD

indh Block 96

retariat No: 4-
dy e-mailed to

District Officer
king day upto

Page 4 of 4


	district dadu

